

ಮಾನ್ಯರ ಪರಿಶೀಲನೆಗೆ ವಿಧಿಸಲ್ಪಟ್ಟಿರುವ
ಕೆಳಕಂಡ ಮುಖ್ಯಸ್ಥರು
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
ಆಯ್ಕೆ - ಬಿಜ್ಜನವಿ ಕುಮಾರಿ

Executive Engineer

RWD (W) Division

Gopalgarh-2

DIVISION

Block Mangalgarh

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1074

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
1. Const. of -					
(i) Working B.M. -					
0.21 Km - P-6					
@ Rs. 5118.80/Km - Rs.					1075=00
(ii) Refe. pillars -					
0.21/Km - P-6					
@ Rs. 2830.06/Km Rs.					594=00
2. Clearing & Grubbing					
Revd land -					
0.06 Hec. - P-6					
@ Rs. 52970.34/Hec. - Rs.					3178=00
3. Const. of embankment -					
met -					
128.12 m ³ - P-5					
153.75 m ³ - P-10					
<u>281.87</u>					
30% - 84.56 m ³ 84.56 m ³					
70% - 197.30 m ³					
Lead - 100 m					
84.56 m ³					
@ Rs. 190.07/m ³ - Rs.					16072=00
Lead - 100 m					
197.30 m ³					
@ Rs. 153.78/m ³ - Rs.					30341=00

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4. Subgrade & earth shoulders.					
108.34 m ² p - 10					
L - 107.98					
@ Rs. 191.76/m ² - Rs. 20706 = W					
5. E/W in box cutting					
26.90 m ² p - 6					
@ Rs. 75.57/m ² - Rs. 2033 = W					
6. Const ⁿ & prov. C&B...					
15.37 m ² p - 7					
@ Rs. 3103.24/m ² - Rs. 47697 = W					
7. Prov. 2/11 Gr III with scrap.					
11.52 m ² p - 7					
@ Rs. 3811.85/m ² - Rs. 43912 = W					
8. Const ⁿ of e-e. reced - - do - -					
122.79 m ² p - 7					
@ Rs. 7058.25/m ² - Rs. 862682 = W					
9. Prov. 100 A B/E/S ... do ... all comp. job					
153.75 m ² p - 9					
@ Rs. 458.01/m ² - Rs. 70419 = W					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10. Km & 200m					
(i) Km - 1 No. - P - 9					
@ Rs. 2448.07/E					Rs. 2448=00
(ii) 200m - 1 No. - P - 9					
@ Rs. 643.47/E					Rs. 643=00
(iii) Boundary pillar					
4 Nos - P - 9					
@ Rs. 534.62/E					Rs. 2138=00
11. Painting of Concrete					
Surface -					
41.00 m ² - P - 9					
@ Rs. 94.14/m ²					Rs. 3860=00
12. Road Marking -					
41.00 m ² - P - 10					
@ Rs. 729.17/m ²					Rs. 29896=00
13. Sign Board -					
2 Nos - P - 5					
2 Nos - P - 10					
4 Nos -					
@ Rs. 12878.51/E					Rs. 51514=00
14. Retro-reflective					
Sign -					
(i) 600mm - A - 2 Nos - P - 10					
@ Rs. 3510.66/E					Rs. 7021=00
(ii) 600mm - O - 2 Nos - P - 10					
@ Rs. 4760.30/E					Rs. 9521=00

Continuation

Continuation